HOME IMPROVEMENTS

ITEMS
Fire Place Custom Doors/Gas Logs
Shutters for Entire House+Garage

Entire House Gutters with Leaf
Guard

French Drains/Mulch Landscape
Hallway Closet Door

Entire House Hardware for
cabinets/drawers/towel rack/toilet
paper holders/hand towel racks

Entire HouseWater Softner +Water
Filtration

DoubleOven

Kitchen Fridge

ADT outdoor Secruity System/
doorbell/SVR box 24 hr. recording

Mexican Beach Pebbles-Front of
landscaping

Paint Upstairs Room

Crown Molding in Dining Room
Professional Cleaning Tile Floors
Total:

PRICE
$2,888.45
$10,714.00

$2,700.00

$6,175.00
$219.53

$2,104.00

$2,995.00
$1,683.85
$4,572.66

$3,104.50

$4,000.00
$700.00
$685.00

$460.00
$43,001.99



