HOME IMPROVEMENTS

ITEMS	PRICE
Fire Place Custom Doors/Gas Logs	\$2,888.45
Shutters for Entire House+Garage	\$10,714.00
Entire House Gutters with Leaf	
Guard	\$2,700.00
French Drains/Mulch Landscape	\$6,175.00
Hallway Closet Door	\$219.53
Entire House Hardware for	
cabinets/drawers/towel rack/toilet	62.404.00
paper holders/hand towel racks	\$2,104.00
Entire HouseWater Softner +Water	
Filtration	\$2,995.00
DoubleOven	\$1,683.85
Kitchen Fridge	\$4,572.66
ADT outdoor Secruity System/	
doorbell/SVR box 24 hr. recording	\$3,104.50
Mexican Beach Pebbles-Front of	
landscaping	\$4,000.00
Paint Upstairs Room	\$700.00
Crown Molding in Dining Room	\$685.00
Professional Cleaning Tile Floors	\$460.00
Total:	\$43,001.99